   www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.1.1
Introduction
MPM4881 Pressure Transmitting Controller is a digital meter
integrating pressure measurement, display, transmitting and
control. It adopts the internationally advanced ARM processing
chip. By compensation and adjustment of the sensor, MPM4881
can achieve precise measurement, quick response & control of
multiple relays. The controller supports peak value record and

2. If the user has special requirement, please feel free
to contact us.
Order Guide
MPM4881 Pressure Transmitting Controller
Range 0kPa~10kPa... 60MPa (pressure type)
[0~X]kPa or MPa X: Actual Range
Code Power Supply
AC 220V AC (Non Intrinsically Safe Only)
DC 22V~32V DC (Non Intrinsically Safe)
22V~28V DC (Intrinsically Safe , supplied by Safety Barrier)
Code Output
KA 5-relay +analog (4mA~20mA)
KV 5-relay +analog (0V~10V)
KAV 5-relay +analog (4mA~20mA / 0V~10V double use)
Code Process connection
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C3 G1/2 male
C4 G1/4 female
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
i Intrinsically Safe ExibIIAT6 Gb
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed  Gauge
 MPM4881            [0~2]MPa           DC        KA       C5G                      the whole spec.